AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS Friday, June 14, 2024
QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW Page 1

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION CHAMPIONS

GRAND CHAMPION GELDINGS

Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
WAYLON 6082653 1105318 JIM ROTH JIM & JONI ROTH
KANSASVILLE WI KANSASVILLE WI

PERFORMANCE GRAND CHAMPION MARES

Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
MS MAE FLASH 5259030 1453310 BRENDA K HOWELL BRENDA K HOWELL
FENWICK Ml FENWICK MI
SHR712

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS Friday, June 14, 2024
QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW Page 2

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION ALL-AROUNDS

ALL AROUND
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
GOTA HAVE SLEEP 5580266 3679128 TAYLOR RENE DAVIS TAYLOR RENE DAVIS
SAINT JOHNS M SAINT JOHNS Ml
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
212000 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 4 5 2
240000 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 4 4 1
242000 WESTERN PLEASURE 4 7 4
244000 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 3 4 2
252000 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 2 4 3
277000 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 1 4 4
SELECT ALL AROUND
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
MS MAE FLASH 5259030 1453310 BRENDA K HOWELL BRENDA K HOWELL
FENWICK MI FENWICK Ml
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
212800 SELECT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 1 6 6
240800 SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 1 4 4
242000 WESTERN PLEASURE 2 7 6
252800 SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 1 3 3
275000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 1 4 4
SELECT ALL AROUND RUNNER UP
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
ROCK LEGEND 5373153 1008072 CYNTHIA R PYLE CYNTHIA R PYLE
ZEELAND MI ZEELAND MI
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
207700 AGED GELDINGS 2 2 1
212800 SELECT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 2 6 5
240800 SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 4 4 1
242000 WESTERN PLEASURE 6 7 2
244800 SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 4 5 2
252800 SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 2 3 2
SELECT ALL AROUND 3RD PLACE
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
STELLAS GOTR GROOVE X0715665 2512678 KERRY DAUDLIN KERRY DAUDLIN
ORTONVILLE MI ORTONVILLE MI
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
212800 SELECT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 4 6 3
240800 SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 3 4 2
242000 WESTERN PLEASURE 7 7 1
244800 SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 5 5 1
252800 SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 3 3 1
275000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 2 4 3

SHR712

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 201500 RESERVE CHAMPION GELDINGS

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
RUMUR HAZ IT 6239375 2023 1 1.00 748983 KIMBERLY A HUGHES

DEER PARK IL

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 3

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

KIMBERLY A HUGHES
DEER PARK IL

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 207400 YEARLING GELDINGS

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

RUMUR HAZ IT 6239375 2023 1 0 748983 KIMBERLY A HUGHES
DEER PARK IL

PRINCIPLED MACHINE 6246714 2023 9999 0 4220686 JESSICA JO BOULTER
ELMIRA MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 4

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

KIMBERLY A HUGHES
DEER PARK IL

JESSICA JO BOULTER
ELMIRA MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 207600 THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
WAYLON 6082653 2021 1 0 1105318 JIM ROTH

KANSASVILLE WI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 5

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

JIM & JONI ROTH
KANSASVILLE WI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 207700 AGED GELDINGS

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
YELLOWSTOANE 6007147 2020 1 0 429152 LAURA LOUISE MCARTHUR
MULMUR ON
CANADA
ROCK LEGEND 5373153 2011 2 0 1008072 CYNTHIA R PYLE
ZEELAND MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 6

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LAURA LOUISE MCARTHUR
MULMUR ON
CANADA

CYNTHIA R PYLE
ZEELAND MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 212000 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

GONNA GET YA GOOD 4415868 2003 1 1.00 1863222 DANIELLE R LINDSAY
DRYDEN MI

IMA GREASE MONKEY X0719039 2015 2 0.50 3631441 SAMANTHA GALLAGHER
GRAND BLANC M

SLEEP THRU 2020 6042633 2020 3 0 4242826 REBECCA BURTKA
WILLIAMSTON MI

GOTA HAVE SLEEP 5580266 2013 4 0 3679128 TAYLOR RENE DAVIS
SAINT JOHNS MI

HE BEE LAZY LOPIN 5775752 2016 5 0 1434110 KELSEY RUDY

VASSAR MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 7

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
RILYNN K LINDSAY
DRYDEN Ml

SAMANTHA GALLAGHER
GRAND BLANC M

REBECCA BURTKA
WILLIAMSTON MI

TAYLOR RENE DAVIS
SAINT JOHNS Ml

ROXANN GUTHRIE
VASSAR MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

CLASS TYPE: 212002 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

GOTA HAVE SLEEP

GONNA GET YA GOOD

FACEITONLYBLUEWILLDO

RAISE YUR GLASS

SLEEPIN N THEDOGHOUZ

U AINT NO COWBOY

SHR712

REG #

5580266

4415868

X0728354

5377606

5968097

5706041

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2013

2003

2017

2011

2019

2015

1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0

3679128

1863222

917748

3189759

757892

2490562

TAYLOR RENE DAVIS
SAINT JOHNS MI

DANIELLE R LINDSAY
DRYDEN Ml

BETHANY A GOFORTH
VASSAR MI

DIANA L BRANNON
DAVISON Ml

DIANA MIDGLEY
JACKSON MI

JULIE R MERCHANT-REINCKE
MARSHALL MI

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 8

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
TAYLOR RENE DAVIS
SAINT JOHNS Ml

RILYNN K LINDSAY
DRYDEN Ml

BETHANY A GOFORTH
VASSAR MI

DIANA L BRANNON
DAVISON Mi

DIANA MIDGLEY
JACKSON MI

JULIE R MERCHANT-REINCKE
MARSHALL MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

CLASS TYPE: 212800 SELECT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

MS MAE FLASH

ROCK LEGEND

FACEITONLYBLUEWILLDO

STELLAS GOTR GROOVE

SOUTHERN EYES ON ME

RAISE YUR GLASS

SHR712

REG #

5259030

5373153

X0728354

X0715665

5820008

5377606

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2009

2011

2017

2014

2017

2011

1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0

1453310

1008072

917748

2512678

359042

3189759

BRENDA K HOWELL
FENWICK MI

CYNTHIA R PYLE
ZEELAND MI

BETHANY A GOFORTH
VASSAR MI

KERRY DAUDLIN
ORTONVILLE MI

NANCY KAY FULLERTON
CHARLOTTE MI

DIANA L BRANNON
DAVISON Mi

Friday, June 14, 2024

Page 9

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

BRENDA K HOWELL
FENWICK M

CYNTHIA R PYLE
ZEELAND MI

BETHANY A GOFORTH
VASSAR MI

KERRY DAUDLIN
ORTONVILLE MI

NANCY KAY FULLERTON
CHARLOTTE MI

DIANA L BRANNON
DAVISON MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 240000 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

IMA GREASE MONKEY X0719039 2015 1 0.50 3631441 SAMANTHA GALLAGHER
GRAND BLANC Mi

SHOTZ WITH A COWBOY 5667594 2015 2 0 4166599 TATE GILL
ERIE MI

GONNA GET YA GOOD 4415868 2003 3 0 1863222 DANIELLE R LINDSAY
DRYDEN M

GOTA HAVE SLEEP 5580266 2013 4 0 3679128 TAYLOR RENE DAVIS

SAINT JOHNS MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 10

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
SAMANTHA GALLAGHER
GRAND BLANC Mi

STEPHANIE GILL
ERIE M|

RILYNN K LINDSAY
DRYDEN Ml

TAYLOR RENE DAVIS
SAINT JOHNS Ml

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 240001 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - Rookie

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
LOOKIN FOR A LADY 5988937 2019 1 0 4242405 LEE HEIGHTON

CASCO MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 11

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANGIE HEIGHTON
CASCO MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 240002 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

WANTED FOR LOPIN

GONNA GET YA GOOD

STELLAS GOTR GROOVE

SHR712

REG #

5764000

4415868

X0715665

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2016 1 0.50
2003 2 0
2014 3 0

1507260 EMILY CHRISTINE ERY
TECUMSEH MI

1863222 DANIELLE R LINDSAY
DRYDEN Ml

2512678 KERRY DAUDLIN
ORTONVILLE M

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 12

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
EMILY CHRISTINE ERY
TECUMSEH MI

RILYNN K LINDSAY
DRYDEN Ml

KERRY DAUDLIN
ORTONVILLE MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 240800 SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

MS MAE FLASH 5259030 2009 1 0.50 1453310 BRENDA K HOWELL
FENWICK MI

ONE KOOL FOOL 5527197 2013 2 0 3436099 BRENDA SCHRADER
TEKONSHA M

STELLAS GOTR GROOVE X0715665 2014 3 0 2512678 KERRY DAUDLIN
ORTONVILLE M

ROCK LEGEND 5373153 2011 4 0 1008072 CYNTHIA R PYLE

ZEELAND MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 13

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
BRENDA K HOWELL
FENWICK M

BRENDA SCHRADER
TEKONSHA M

KERRY DAUDLIN
ORTONVILLE MI

CYNTHIA R PYLE
ZEELAND MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 242000 WESTERN PLEASURE

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

SHOTZ WITH A COWBOY

MS MAE FLASH

SOUTHERN EYES ON ME

GOTA HAVE SLEEP

ONE KOOL FOOL

ROCK LEGEND

STELLAS GOTR GROOVE

SHR712

REG #

5667594

5259030

5820008

5580266

5527197

5373153

X0715665

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2015

2009

2017

2013

2013

2011

2014

1.00

0.50

4166599

1453310

359042

3679128

3436099

1008072

2512678

TATE GILL
ERIE MI

BRENDA K HOWELL
FENWICK MI

NANCY KAY FULLERTON
CHARLOTTE MI

TAYLOR RENE DAVIS
SAINT JOHNS MI

BRENDA SCHRADER
TEKONSHA M

CYNTHIA R PYLE
ZEELAND MI

KERRY DAUDLIN
ORTONVILLE MI

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 14

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 7

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
STEPHANIE GILL
ERIE MI

BRENDA K HOWELL
FENWICK MI

NANCY KAY FULLERTON
CHARLOTTE MI

TAYLOR RENE DAVIS
SAINT JOHNS Ml

BRENDA SCHRADER
TEKONSHA M

CYNTHIA R PYLE
ZEELAND MI

KERRY DAUDLIN
ORTONVILLE MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 242001 WESTERN PLEASURE - Rookie

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

LOPEN LUCIFER 5822378 2017 1 0 4378921 REGINA NATASCHA SPENCE
MARCELLUS Mi

WANTED FOR LOPIN 5764000 2016 2 0 1507260 EMILY CHRISTINE ERY
TECUMSEH MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 15

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
REGINA NATASCHA SPENCE
MARCELLUS Mi

EMILY CHRISTINE ERY
TECUMSEH MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
LOOKIN FOR A LADY 5988937 2019 1 0 4242405 LEE HEIGHTON

CASCO MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 16

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANGIE HEIGHTON
CASCO MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 244000 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

WILLIONHEIR

SLEEP THRU 2020

GOTA HAVE SLEEP

HE BEE LAZY LOPIN

SHR712

REG #

6069031

6042633

5580266

5775752

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2021 1 0.50
2020 2 0
2013 3 0
2016 4 0

2928482 TAYLOR LEWIS
ADA MI

4242826 REBECCA BURTKA
WILLIAMSTON MI

3679128 TAYLOR RENE DAVIS
SAINT JOHNS MI

1434110 KELSEY RUDY
VASSAR MI

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 17

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

CLAIRE-LEWIS QUARTER
HORSES LLC
ADA MI

REBECCA BURTKA
WILLIAMSTON Mi

TAYLOR RENE DAVIS
SAINT JOHNS M

ROXANN GUTHRIE
VASSAR MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 244001 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Rookie

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
WANTED FOR LOPIN 5764000 2016 1 0 1507260 EMILY CHRISTINE ERY

TECUMSEH MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 18

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

EMILY CHRISTINE ERY
TECUMSEH MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 244002 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

SLEEPIN N THEDOGHOUZ 5968097 2019 1 0.50 757892 DIANA MIDGLEY
JACKSON MI

KRUZIN TO STARDOM 5893872 2018 2 0 2437292 JENNIFER A GOSS
PERRY Mi

WANTED FOR LOPIN 5764000 2016 3 0 1507260 EMILY CHRISTINE ERY
TECUMSEH MI

HE BEE LAZY LOPIN 5775752 2016 4 0 1434110 KELSEY RUDY
VASSAR MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 19

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
DIANA MIDGLEY
JACKSON MI

JENNIFER A GOSS
PERRY Ml

EMILY CHRISTINE ERY
TECUMSEH MI

ROXANN GUTHRIE
VASSAR MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 244800 SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

SLEEPIN N THEDOGHOUZ 5968097 2019 1 1.00 757892 DIANA MIDGLEY
JACKSON MI

KRUZIN TO STARDOM 5893872 2018 2 0.50 2437292 JENNIFER A GOSS
PERRY Mi

SOUTHERN EYES ON ME 5820008 2017 3 0 359042 NANCY KAY FULLERTON
CHARLOTTE MI

ROCK LEGEND 5373153 2011 4 0 1008072 CYNTHIA R PYLE
ZEELAND MI

STELLAS GOTR GROOVE X0715665 2014 5 0 2512678 KERRY DAUDLIN

ORTONVILLE MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 20

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
DIANA MIDGLEY
JACKSON MI

JENNIFER A GOSS
PERRY Ml

NANCY KAY FULLERTON
CHARLOTTE MI

CYNTHIA R PYLE
ZEELAND MI

KERRY DAUDLIN
ORTONVILLE MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 252000 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

IMA GREASE MONKEY X0719039 2015 1 0.50 3631441 SAMANTHA GALLAGHER
GRAND BLANC Mi

GOTA HAVE SLEEP 5580266 2013 2 0 3679128 TAYLOR RENE DAVIS
SAINT JOHNS MI

SLEEP THRU 2020 6042633 2020 3 0 4242826 REBECCA BURTKA
WILLIAMSTON MI

HE BEE LAZY LOPIN 5775752 2016 4 0 1434110 KELSEY RUDY

VASSAR MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 21

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
SAMANTHA GALLAGHER
GRAND BLANC Mi

TAYLOR RENE DAVIS
SAINT JOHNS Ml

REBECCA BURTKA
WILLIAMSTON MI

ROXANN GUTHRIE
VASSAR MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 252001 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - Rookie

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
WANTED FOR LOPIN 5764000 2016 1 0 1507260 EMILY CHRISTINE ERY

TECUMSEH MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 22

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

EMILY CHRISTINE ERY
TECUMSEH MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 252002 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

WANTED FOR LOPIN 5764000 2016 1 0 1507260 EMILY CHRISTINE ERY
TECUMSEH MI

HE BEE LAZY LOPIN 5775752 2016 2 0 1434110 KELSEY RUDY
VASSAR MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 23

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
EMILY CHRISTINE ERY
TECUMSEH MI

ROXANN GUTHRIE
VASSAR MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 252800 SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

MS MAE FLASH

ROCK LEGEND

STELLAS GOTR GROOVE

SHR712

REG #

5259030

5373153

X0715665

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2009 1 0.50
2011 2 0
2014 3 0

1453310 BRENDA K HOWELL
FENWICK MI

1008072 CYNTHIA R PYLE
ZEELAND MI

2512678 KERRY DAUDLIN
ORTONVILLE M

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 24

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
BRENDA K HOWELL
FENWICK M

CYNTHIA R PYLE
ZEELAND MI

KERRY DAUDLIN
ORTONVILLE MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 271300 PERFORMANCE RESERVE CHAMPION MARES

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
FACEITONLYBLUEWILLDO X0728354 2017 9999 0 917748 BETHANY A GOFORTH

VASSAR MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 25

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

BETHANY A GOFORTH
VASSAR MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 275000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

MS MAE FLASH 5259030 2009 1 0.50 1453310 BRENDA K HOWELL
FENWICK MI

STELLAS GOTR GROOVE X0715665 2014 2 0 2512678 KERRY DAUDLIN
ORTONVILLE Ml

FACEITONLYBLUEWILLDO X0728354 2017 9999 0 917748 BETHANY A GOFORTH
VASSAR MI

BMQ BARELY LEGAL X0726390 2016 9999 0 4419589 TRICIA TOPPING
YPSILANTI MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
BRENDA K HOWELL
FENWICK M

KERRY DAUDLIN
ORTONVILLE MI

BETHANY A GOFORTH
VASSAR MI

TRICIA TOPPING
YPSILANTI MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

CLASS TYPE: 277000 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

GOTA HAVE SLEEP

HE BEE LAZY LOPIN

IMA GREASE MONKEY

U AINT NO COWBOY

SHR712

REG #

5580266

5775752

X0719039

5706041

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2013

2016

2015

2015

9999

0.50

0

3679128

1434110

3631441

2490562

TAYLOR RENE DAVIS
SAINT JOHNS MI

KELSEY RUDY
VASSAR MI

SAMANTHA GALLAGHER
GRAND BLANC Ml

JULIE R MERCHANT-REINCKE
MARSHALL Mi

Friday, June 14, 2024
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
TAYLOR RENE DAVIS
SAINT JOHNS Ml

ROXANN GUTHRIE
VASSAR MI

SAMANTHA GALLAGHER
GRAND BLANC Ml

JULIE R MERCHANT-REINCKE
MARSHALL Mi

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

DIVISION ENTRY TOTALS

INDIVIDUAL HALTER ENTRIES:
PERFORMANCE ENTRIES:
TOTAL ENTRIES:

DIVISION JUDGES
JUDGE ID JUDGE NAME

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

AMATEUR DIVISION TOTALS

17
63
84

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 28

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

GRAND CHAMPION GELDINGS

Horse Name
RUMUR HAZ IT

GRAND CHAMPION MARES

Horse Name
BELLAROZA

SHR712

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

Reg #
6239375

Reg #
6231272

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

OPEN DIVISION CHAMPIONS

Exhibitor Id
1646802

Exhibitor Id
1646802

Exhibitor Name & Address

TOM ROBERTSON
SALINE MI

Exhibitor Name & Address

TOM ROBERTSON
SALINE M

Friday, June 14, 2024

Page 29

Owner Name & Address

KIMBERLY A HUGHES
DEER PARK IL

Owner Name & Address

WARREN E ENGLISH JR
STURGIS MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 101300 RESERVE CHAMPION MARES

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
BARCELONA 6157811 2022 1 1.50 1646802 TOM ROBERTSON

SALINE MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 30

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LINDA K MOODY
MUNITH MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 101500 RESERVE CHAMPION GELDINGS

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
WAYLON 6082653 2021 1 1.50 1646802 TOM ROBERTSON

SALINE MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 31

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

JIM & JONI ROTH
KANSASVILLE WI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 103400 AGED STALLIONS

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
IMPRESSIN DA LADIES 6065621 2020 1 0 3743862 BRANDON MORENO

ARMADA MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 32

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

BRANDON MORENO
ARMADA Ml

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 105400 YEARLING MARES

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
BELLAROZA 6231272 2023 1 0 1646802 TOM ROBERTSON

SALINE MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 33

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

WARREN E ENGLISH JR
STURGIS Ml

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 105500 TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
BARCELONA 6157811 2022 1 0 1646802 TOM ROBERTSON

SALINE MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 34

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LINDA K MOODY
MUNITH MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 105700 AGED MARES

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

ROCK N REPEAT

MS MAE FLASH

THE NEXT DREW BERRY

FACEITONLYBLUEWILLDO

ONLY DREAMIN N LOPIN

SHR712

REG #

5984346

5259030

5856418

X0728354

4605946

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2019

2009

2017

2017

2004

1.00

0.50

4312825

1453310

1357856

917748

4490665

DANA MOODY
MUNITH MI

BRENDA K HOWELL
FENWICK MI

JEFF S MOODY
MUNITH MI

BETHANY A GOFORTH
VASSAR MI

RYE JACKSON GILL
ERIE MI

Friday, June 14, 2024

Page 35

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LINDA K MOODY
MUNITH MI

BRENDA K HOWELL
FENWICK MI

LINDA K MOODY
MUNITH MI

BETHANY A GOFORTH
VASSAR MI

STEPHANIE GILL
ERIE M|

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 107400 YEARLING GELDINGS

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
RUMUR HAZ IT 6239375 2023 1 0 1646802 TOM ROBERTSON

SALINE MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 36

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

KIMBERLY A HUGHES
DEER PARK IL

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 107600 THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
WAYLON 6082653 2021 1 0 1646802 TOM ROBERTSON

SALINE MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 37

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

JIM & JONI ROTH
KANSASVILLE WI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 107700 AGED GELDINGS

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG #

YELLOWSTOANE 6007147

ONE LAST COMBO 5738846
SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2020 1 0 1646802 TOM ROBERTSON
SALINE MI

2016 2 0 3743862 BRANDON MORENO
ARMADA MI

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 38

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LAURA LOUISE MCARTHUR
MULMUR ON
CANADA

BRANDON MORENO
ARMADA MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 142000 WESTERN PLEASURE

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

DEE FROM TENNESSEE 6094276 2021 1 1.00 1357856 JEFF S MOODY
MUNITH MI

COOL LOOKIN LADYSMAN 5646157 2014 2 0.50 1583542 MICHELLE MCCARTHY WARDA
METAMORA M

LOPEN LUCIFER 5822378 2017 3 0 1075204 PAMELA K DAVIS
PAW PAW MI

GOTA HAVE SLEEP 5580266 2013 4 0 3679128 TAYLOR RENE DAVIS
SAINT JOHNS MI

LOOKIN FOR A LADY 5988937 2019 5 0 4242405 LEE HEIGHTON

CASCO MI

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 39

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
LINDA K MOODY
MUNITH MI

TAYLIN PAIGE COLLINS
ROSE CITY M

REGINA NATASCHA SPENCE
MARCELLUS MI

TAYLOR RENE DAVIS
SAINT JOHNS Ml

ANGIE HEIGHTON
CASCO MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 142004 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

LOOKIN FOR A LADY

ROCK N REPEAT

FORGET YOUR TROUBLES

CHASA SOUTHERN DREAM

SHR712

REG #

5988937

5984346

6096893

6069990

MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2019

2019

2021

2020

1583542

4312825

483043

359042

MICHELLE MCCARTHY WARDA
METAMORA MI

DANA MOODY
MUNITH MI

KAREN C HOLDEN
OKEMOS MI

NANCY KAY FULLERTON
CHARLOTTE MI

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 40

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
ANGIE HEIGHTON
CASCO MI

LINDA K MOODY
MUNITH MI

KEVIN DALE CUBITT
SAINT CLAIR SHORES MI

NANCY KAY FULLERTON
CHARLOTTE MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

CLASS TYPE: 144000 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG #
KRUZIN TO STARDOM 5893872
COOL LOOKIN LADYSMAN 5646157
WILLIONHEIR 6069031
ROCK LEGEND 5373153
SLEEP THRU 2020 6042633
IMA GREASE MONKEY X0719039

SHR712

2018

2014

2021

2011

2020

2015

1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0

483043

1583542

2928482

1008072

4242826

3631441

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

KAREN C HOLDEN
OKEMOS Ml

MICHELLE MCCARTHY WARDA
METAMORA M

TAYLOR LEWIS
ADA MI

CYNTHIA R PYLE
ZEELAND Ml

REBECCA BURTKA
WILLIAMSTON MI

SAMANTHA GALLAGHER
GRAND BLANC M

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 41

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

JENNIFER A GOSS
PERRY Ml

TAYLIN PAIGE COLLINS
ROSE CITY M

CLAIRE-LEWIS QUARTER
HORSES LLC
ADA MI

CYNTHIA R PYLE
ZEELAND MI

REBECCA BURTKA
WILLIAMSTON Mi

SAMANTHA GALLAGHER
GRAND BLANC Ml

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 144004 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Level 1

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
SLEEPIN N THEDOGHOUZ 5968097 2019 1 0.50 2187987 LINDA K MOODY
MUNITH MI
WILLIONHEIR 6069031 2021 2 0 1583542 MICHELLE MCCARTHY WARDA
METAMORA M
KRUZIN TO STARDOM 5893872 2018 3 0 483043 KAREN C HOLDEN
OKEMOS MI
SLEEP THRU 2020 6042633 2020 4 0 4242826 REBECCA BURTKA

WILLIAMSTON Ml

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 42

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

DIANA MIDGLEY
JACKSON MI

CLAIRE-LEWIS QUARTER
HORSES LLC
ADA MI

JENNIFER A GOSS
PERRY Ml

REBECCA BURTKA
WILLIAMSTON MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

CLASS TYPE: 177000 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG #
COOL LOOKIN LADYSMAN 5646157
GOTA HAVE SLEEP 5580266
TAKE ME TO CHURCH 5540293
IMA GREASE MONKEY X0719039
U AINT NO COWBOY 5706041

SHR712

2014

2013

2013

2015

2015

9999

1.00

0.50

0

1583542

3679128

4264892

3631441

2490562

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

MICHELLE MCCARTHY WARDA
METAMORA MI

TAYLOR RENE DAVIS
SAINT JOHNS MI

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Ml

SAMANTHA GALLAGHER
GRAND BLANC Mi

JULIE R MERCHANT-REINCKE
MARSHALL MI

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 43

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
TAYLIN PAIGE COLLINS
ROSE CITY Ml

TAYLOR RENE DAVIS
SAINT JOHNS Ml

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Ml

SAMANTHA GALLAGHER
GRAND BLANC Mi

JULIE R MERCHANT-REINCKE
MARSHALL MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

DIVISION ENTRY TOTALS

INDIVIDUAL HALTER ENTRIES:
PERFORMANCE ENTRIES:
TOTAL ENTRIES:

DIVISION JUDGES
JUDGE ID JUDGE NAME

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

OPEN DIVISION TOTALS

21
19
40

Friday, June 14, 2024
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P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS Friday, June 14, 2024

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW Page 45
H RSE MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION
YOUTH DIVISION CHAMPIONS
GRAND CHAMPION MARES
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
BARCELONA 6157811 4312825 DANA MOODY LINDA K MOODY
MUNITH MI MUNITH MI
DOB: 12/30/2008
PERFORMANCE GRAND CHAMPION GELDINGS
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
COOL LOOKIN LADYSMAN 5646157 4231198 TAYLIN PAIGE COLLINS TAYLIN PAIGE COLLINS
ROSE CITY Mi ROSE CITY MI

DOB: 03/16/2007

SHR712

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

ALL AROUND

Horse Name

COOL LOOKIN LADYSMAN

Class #
412000
440000
442000
444000
452000
477000

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

YOUTH DIVISION ALL-AROUNDS

Reg #
5646157

Description

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
WESTERN PLEASURE

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

ALL AROUND RUNNER UP

Horse Name

THE SOCIAL NETWORK

Class #
412000
440000
442000
444000
452000
475000

ALL AROUND 3RD PLACE

Horse Name

VS RHYTHM N BLUES

Class #
412000
440000
442000
444000
452000
477000

Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address
4231198 TAYLIN PAIGE COLLINS
ROSE CITY Ml
DOB: 03/16/2007
Placing # Entries A-A Points
2 7 6
1 7 7
1 6 6
2 5 4
1 6 6
1 3 3

Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address
5742354 4437169 XANDREA SANDUSKY
WASHINGTON Mi
DOB: 05/20/2011
Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 3 7 5
WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 5 7 3
WESTERN PLEASURE 4 6 3
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 4 5 2
HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 5 6 2
PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 2 3 2
Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address
5934035 4074587 RILYNN K LINDSAY
DRYDEN Ml
DOB: 10/14/2005
Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 4 7 4
WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 0 7 0
WESTERN PLEASURE 5 6 2
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 1 5 5
HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 3 6 4
PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 2 3 2

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 46

Owner Name & Address

TAYLIN PAIGE COLLINS
ROSE CITY MI

Owner Name & Address

BRANDY M PAVLIK
WASHINGTON MI

Owner Name & Address

RYAN C LINDSAY
DRYDEN MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 401500 RESERVE CHAMPION GELDINGS

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
KM CLOSE THE BAR 5310827 2010 1 0.50 4398441 OLIVIATAYLOR

BRITTON MI
DOB: 02/04/2012

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 47

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

OLIVIA TAYLOR
BRITTON MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 405500 TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
BARCELONA 6157811 2022 1 0 4312825 DANA MOODY

MUNITH MI
DOB: 12/30/2008

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LINDA K MOODY
MUNITH MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 407700 AGED GELDINGS

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
KM CLOSE THE BAR 5310827 2010 1 0 4398441 OLIVIA TAYLOR
BRITTON MI
DOB: 02/04/2012
TAKE ME TO CHURCH 5540293 2013 2 0 4264892 HANNAH C BECHILL

LOWELL Ml
DOB: 03/12/2005

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

OLIVIA TAYLOR
BRITTON MI

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Ml

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 412000 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

TAKE ME TO CHURCH

SHOTZ WITH A COWBOY

ROCK N REPEAT

COOL LOOKIN LADYSMAN

THE SOCIAL NETWORK

VS RHYTHM N BLUES

THE RUSTY MACHINE

SHR712

REG #

5540293

5667594

5984346

5646157

5742354

5934035

5970259

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2013

2015

2019

2014

2015

2019

2019

0 0
0 0
1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0
5 0

4264892

4490665

4312825

4231198

4437169

4074587

4316953

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Ml
DOB: 03/12/2005

RYE JACKSON GILL
ERIE MI
DOB: 08/25/2011

DANA MOODY
MUNITH MI
DOB: 12/30/2008

TAYLIN PAIGE COLLINS
ROSE CITY M
DOB: 03/16/2007

XANDREA SANDUSKY
WASHINGTON MI
DOB: 05/20/2011

RILYNN K LINDSAY
DRYDEN M
DOB: 10/14/2005

ADDALEY HUDSON
CLARE MI
DOB: 06/23/2010

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 50

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 7

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Mi

STEPHANIE GILL
ERIE MI

LINDA K MOODY
MUNITH MI

TAYLIN PAIGE COLLINS
ROSE CITY MI

BRANDY M PAVLIK
WASHINGTON Mi

RYAN C LINDSAY
DRYDEN MI

ALLISON R HUDSON
CLARE Ml

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

CLASS TYPE: 412001 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER - Rookie

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

| BE PRINCE CHARMIN

KATS KRYMSUN STAR

ELDORADO LTD

KM CLOSE THE BAR

HES KINDA LAZY

DUAS I DO

SHR712

REG #

5289901

5071525

5685858

5310827

5944424

5984643

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2010

2008

2015

2010

2018

2019

0 0
1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0
5 0

4502495

4472078

4365882

4398441

4512296

4495442

MADISYN RAEANN CLARK
RIVES JUNCTION MI
DOB: 03/29/2008

SIERRA S PARKER
QUINCY MI
DOB: 03/01/2006

KARLY LEWIS
GRASS LAKE MI
DOB: 01/05/2013

OLIVIA TAYLOR
BRITTON MI
DOB: 02/04/2012

MADISON OLIVIA EASTMAN
HANOVER M
DOB: 01/22/2012

ISABELLA MARIE PYBUS
STOCKBRIDGE Ml
DOB: 03/26/2009

Friday, June 14, 2024
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

MADISYN RAEANN CLARK
RIVES JUNCTION MI

JOANNA K SEMMELROTH
QUINCY MI

MICHELE LEWIS
GRASS LAKE MI

OLIVIA TAYLOR
BRITTON MI

MADISON OLIVIA EASTMAN
HANOVER MI

ISABELLA MARIE PYBUS
STOCKBRIDGE MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

CLASS TYPE: 412002 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

SHOTZ WITH A COWBOY

THE SOCIAL NETWORK

TAKE ME TO CHURCH

ELDORADO LTD

KM CLOSE THE BAR

SHR712

REG #

5667594

5742354

5540293

5685858

5310827

2015

2015

2013

2015

2010

1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0
5 0

4490665

4437169

4264892

4365882

4398441

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

RYE JACKSON GILL
ERIE MI
DOB: 08/25/2011

XANDREA SANDUSKY
WASHINGTON MI
DOB: 05/20/2011

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Ml
DOB: 03/12/2005

KARLY LEWIS
GRASS LAKE MI
DOB: 01/05/2013

OLIVIA TAYLOR
BRITTON M
DOB: 02/04/2012

Friday, June 14, 2024

Page 52

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

STEPHANIE GILL
ERIE MI

BRANDY M PAVLIK
WASHINGTON MI

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Ml

MICHELE LEWIS
GRASS LAKE MI

OLIVIA TAYLOR
BRITTON M

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 440000 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

VS RHYTHM N BLUES

THE RUSTY MACHINE

COOL LOOKIN LADYSMAN

ONLY DREAMIN N LOPIN

ROCK N REPEAT

TAKE ME TO CHURCH

THE SOCIAL NETWORK

SHR712

REG #

5934035

5970259

5646157

4605946

5984346

5540293

5742354

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2019

2019

2014

2004

2019

2013

2015

0 0
0 0
1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0
5 0

4074587

4316953

4231198

4490665

4312825

4264892

4437169

RILYNN K LINDSAY
DRYDEN M
DOB: 10/14/2005

ADDALEY HUDSON
CLARE MI
DOB: 06/23/2010

TAYLIN PAIGE COLLINS
ROSE CITY MI
DOB: 03/16/2007

RYE JACKSON GILL
ERIE MI
DOB: 08/25/2011

DANA MOODY
MUNITH MI
DOB: 12/30/2008

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Mi
DOB: 03/12/2005

XANDREA SANDUSKY
WASHINGTON MI
DOB: 05/20/2011

Friday, June 14, 2024
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 7

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

RYAN C LINDSAY
DRYDEN Ml

ALLISON R HUDSON
CLARE MI

TAYLIN PAIGE COLLINS
ROSE CITY M

STEPHANIE GILL
ERIE MI

LINDA K MOODY
MUNITH MI

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL MI

BRANDY M PAVLIK
WASHINGTON MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 440001 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - Rookie

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
THE SOCIAL NETWORK 5742354 2015 1 0 4437169 XANDREA SANDUSKY
WASHINGTON M|
DOB: 05/20/2011
KM CLOSE THE BAR 5310827 2010 2 0 4398441 OLIVIA TAYLOR

BRITTON M
DOB: 02/04/2012

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

BRANDY M PAVLIK
WASHINGTON Mi

OLIVIA TAYLOR
BRITTON M

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 440002 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - Level 1

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

THE RUSTY MACHINE

ONLY DREAMIN N LOPIN

TAKE ME TO CHURCH

THE SOCIAL NETWORK

SHR712

REG #

5970259

4605946

5540293

5742354

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2019

2004

2013

2015

0 0
1 0.50
2 0
3 0

4316953

4490665

4264892

4437169

ADDALEY HUDSON
CLARE MI
DOB: 06/23/2010

RYE JACKSON GILL
ERIE MI
DOB: 08/25/2011

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Ml
DOB: 03/12/2005

XANDREA SANDUSKY
WASHINGTON MI
DOB: 05/20/2011

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 55

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ALLISON R HUDSON
CLARE Ml

STEPHANIE GILL
ERIE MI

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Ml

BRANDY M PAVLIK
WASHINGTON MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 442000 WESTERN PLEASURE

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
COOL LOOKIN LADYSMAN 5646157 2014 1 1.00 4231198 TAYLIN PAIGE COLLINS
ROSE CITY M
DOB: 03/16/2007
DEE FROM TENNESSEE 6094276 2021 2 0.50 4312825 DANA MOODY
MUNITH MI
DOB: 12/30/2008
ONLY DREAMIN N LOPIN 4605946 2004 3 0 4490665 RYE JACKSON GILL
ERIE MI
DOB: 08/25/2011
THE SOCIAL NETWORK 5742354 2015 4 0 4437169 XANDREA SANDUSKY
WASHINGTON MI
DOB: 05/20/2011
VS RHYTHM N BLUES 5934035 2019 5 0 4074587 RILYNN K LINDSAY
DRYDEN M
DOB: 10/14/2005
TAKE ME TO CHURCH 5540293 2013 6 0 4264892 HANNAH C BECHILL

LOWELL Mi
DOB: 03/12/2005

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

TAYLIN PAIGE COLLINS
ROSE CITY Ml

LINDA K MOODY
MUNITH MI

STEPHANIE GILL
ERIE M|

BRANDY M PAVLIK
WASHINGTON MI

RYAN C LINDSAY
DRYDEN MI

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 442001 WESTERN PLEASURE - Rookie

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

THE SOCIAL NETWORK

TAKE ME TO CHURCH

KM CLOSE THE BAR

SHR712

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2015 1 0.50 4437169 XANDREA SANDUSKY

WASHINGTON M|
DOB: 05/20/2011

2013 2 0 4264892 HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Ml
DOB: 03/12/2005
2010 3 0 4398441 OLIVIA TAYLOR
BRITTON MI

DOB: 02/04/2012

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 57

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

BRANDY M PAVLIK
WASHINGTON Mi

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Ml

OLIVIA TAYLOR
BRITTON M

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS Friday, June 14, 2024
QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW Page 58

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 442002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3
JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
ONLY DREAMIN N LOPIN 4605946 2004 1 0.50 4490665 RYE JACKSON GILL STEPHANIE GILL
ERIE MI ERIE MI
DOB: 08/25/2011
THE SOCIAL NETWORK 5742354 2015 2 0 4437169 XANDREA SANDUSKY BRANDY M PAVLIK
WASHINGTON MI WASHINGTON MI
DOB: 05/20/2011
TAKE ME TO CHURCH 5540293 2013 3 0 4264892 HANNAH C BECHILL HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Ml LOWELL Ml

DOB: 03/12/2005

SHR712

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

CLASS TYPE: 444000 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

VS RHYTHM N BLUES

COOL LOOKIN LADYSMAN

TAKE ME TO CHURCH

THE SOCIAL NETWORK

THE RUSTY MACHINE

SHR712

REG #

5934035

5646157

5540293

5742354

5970259

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2019

2014

2013

2015

2019

1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0
5 0

4074587

4231198

4264892

4437169

4316953

RILYNN K LINDSAY
DRYDEN M
DOB: 10/14/2005

TAYLIN PAIGE COLLINS
ROSE CITY MI
DOB: 03/16/2007

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Ml
DOB: 03/12/2005

XANDREA SANDUSKY
WASHINGTON MI
DOB: 05/20/2011

ADDALEY HUDSON
CLARE MI
DOB: 06/23/2010

Friday, June 14, 2024
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

RYAN C LINDSAY
DRYDEN Ml

TAYLIN PAIGE COLLINS
ROSE CITY M

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Ml

BRANDY M PAVLIK
WASHINGTON MI

ALLISON R HUDSON
CLARE Ml

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 444001 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Rookie

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
THE RUSTY MACHINE 5970259 2019 1 0.50 4316953 ADDALEY HUDSON
CLARE MI
DOB: 06/23/2010
THE SOCIAL NETWORK 5742354 2015 2 0 4437169 XANDREA SANDUSKY
WASHINGTON MI
DOB: 05/20/2011
KM CLOSE THE BAR 5310827 2010 3 0 4398441 OLIVIA TAYLOR

BRITTON MI
DOB: 02/04/2012

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ALLISON R HUDSON
CLARE Ml

BRANDY M PAVLIK
WASHINGTON MI

OLIVIA TAYLOR
BRITTON M

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 444002 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Level 1

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

TAKE ME TO CHURCH

THE SOCIAL NETWORK

THE RUSTY MACHINE

KM CLOSE THE BAR

SHR712

REG #

5540293

5742354

5970259

5310827

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2013

2015

2019

2010

1 0.50
2 0
3 0
4 0

4264892

4437169

4316953

4398441

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Ml
DOB: 03/12/2005

XANDREA SANDUSKY
WASHINGTON MI
DOB: 05/20/2011

ADDALEY HUDSON
CLARE MI
DOB: 06/23/2010

OLIVIA TAYLOR
BRITTON MI
DOB: 02/04/2012

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 61

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Mi

BRANDY M PAVLIK
WASHINGTON MI

ALLISON R HUDSON
CLARE Ml

OLIVIA TAYLOR
BRITTON MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

CLASS TYPE: 452000 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

COOL LOOKIN LADYSMAN

ROCK N REPEAT

VS RHYTHM N BLUES

TAKE ME TO CHURCH

THE SOCIAL NETWORK

THE RUSTY MACHINE

SHR712

REG #

5646157

5984346

5934035

5540293

5742354

5970259

2014

2019

2019

2013

2015

2019

1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0

4231198

4312825

4074587

4264892

4437169

4316953

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

TAYLIN PAIGE COLLINS
ROSE CITY M
DOB: 03/16/2007

DANA MOODY
MUNITH MI
DOB: 12/30/2008

RILYNN K LINDSAY
DRYDEN M
DOB: 10/14/2005

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Ml
DOB: 03/12/2005

XANDREA SANDUSKY
WASHINGTON MI
DOB: 05/20/2011

ADDALEY HUDSON
CLARE MI
DOB: 06/23/2010

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 62

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

TAYLIN PAIGE COLLINS
ROSE CITY Ml

LINDA K MOODY
MUNITH MI

RYAN C LINDSAY
DRYDEN Ml

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Mi

BRANDY M PAVLIK
WASHINGTON Mi

ALLISON R HUDSON
CLARE Ml

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 452001 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - Rookie

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
THE SOCIAL NETWORK 5742354 2015 1 0 4437169 XANDREA SANDUSKY

WASHINGTON M|
DOB: 05/20/2011

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
Page 63

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

BRANDY M PAVLIK
WASHINGTON Mi

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 452002 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - Level 1

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
THE RUSTY MACHINE 5970259 2019 0 0 4316953 ADDALEY HUDSON
CLARE MI
DOB: 06/23/2010
TAKE ME TO CHURCH 5540293 2013 1 0.50 4264892 HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Ml
DOB: 03/12/2005
THE SOCIAL NETWORK 5742354 2015 2 0 4437169 XANDREA SANDUSKY

WASHINGTON MI
DOB: 05/20/2011

SHR712
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ALLISON R HUDSON
CLARE Ml

HANNAH C BECHILL
LOWELL Ml

BRANDY M PAVLIK
WASHINGTON Mi

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 471300 PERFORMANCE RESERVE CHAMPION MARES

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
ROCK N REPEAT 5984346 2019 1 0 4312825 DANA MOODY

MUNITH MI
DOB: 12/30/2008

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LINDA K MOODY
MUNITH MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 475000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
ROCK N REPEAT 5984346 2019 1 0.50 4312825 DANA MOODY
MUNITH MI
DOB: 12/30/2008
THE SOCIAL NETWORK 5742354 2015 2 0 4437169 XANDREA SANDUSKY
WASHINGTON MI
DOB: 05/20/2011
ONLY DREAMIN N LOPIN 4605946 2004 3 0 4490665 RYE JACKSON GILL

ERIE MI
DOB: 08/25/2011

SHR712

Friday, June 14, 2024
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LINDA K MOODY
MUNITH MI

BRANDY M PAVLIK
WASHINGTON MI

STEPHANIE GILL
ERIE M|

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW

HORSE MASON MI UNITED STATES

06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 477000 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
COOL LOOKIN LADYSMAN 5646157 2014 1 0.50 4231198 TAYLIN PAIGE COLLINS
ROSE CITY M
DOB: 03/16/2007
VS RHYTHM N BLUES 5934035 2019 2 0 4074587 RILYNN K LINDSAY
DRYDEN M
DOB: 10/14/2005
ELDORADO LTD 5685858 2015 3 0 4365882 KARLY LEWIS

GRASS LAKE MI
DOB: 01/05/2013

SHR712
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

TAYLIN PAIGE COLLINS
ROSE CITY Ml

RYAN C LINDSAY
DRYDEN Ml

MICHELE LEWIS
GRASS LAKE MI

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

DIVISION ENTRY TOTALS

INDIVIDUAL HALTER ENTRIES:
PERFORMANCE ENTRIES:
TOTAL ENTRIES:

DIVISION JUDGES
JUDGE ID JUDGE NAME

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

913287 - LISA TERRY MEMORIAL HORSE SHOW
MASON MI UNITED STATES
06/06/2024 - 06/07/2024

YOUTH DIVISION TOTALS

13
65
81
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